
620 313

624 320

57 321

60 328

89 329

96 336

49 309

52 316

注意事項

 北村仁　大教大

前田星佳　大教大 岸井颯汰　甲南大

会場近くにコンビニエンスストア等はありません。（学食も空いてないです。)

開放コート　8:30-9:00

雨判断　7:00

大教大会場OP

4　ハード 3　ハード 1　オムニ

SA 9:00

高田浩太郎　同大

江草春樹　阪大

大土井空哉　大体大

NB 11:00

 瀬戸口楓　大体大

宮地吾侑　同大

垣内勇星　大体大

坪井颯来　大教大

 茂住玲奈　武庫川

下林海瑠　大体大

森脇幸星　同大

溝邉真央　関外大

半田兼豊　摂南大

 佐々木壮祐　神大


